2021 Schedule of Events

Date Event Location
May 1-October 2 Farmers Market Windward Beach Park
Saturday, May 15 Kids to Park Various Parks

Monday, May 31

Memorial Day Parade

Municipal Complex

Thursday, July 1

Summerfest (Super Trans-am)

Windward Beach Park

Tuesday, July 6 Movie in Park (The Pink Panther) Herbertsville Park
Thursday, July 8 Summerfest (The Amish Outlaws) Windward Beach Park
Tuesday, July 13 Movie in Park (JAWS) Bayside Park
Thursday, July 15 Summerfest (The Nerds) Windward Beach Park
Tuesday, July 20 Movie in Park (The Goonies) Arrowhead Park
Thursday, July 22 Summerfest (Tribute to the 80s & 90s) Windward Beach Park
Thursday, July 29 Summerfest (makeup) Windward Beach Park
Tuesday, August 3 Kids Night Out Windward Beach Park
Wednesday, August 4 Concert (NGXB/Basso Brothers) Traders Cove
Thursday, August 5 Car Show Windward Beach Park
Friday, August 6 Drive In (Back to The Future) Windward Beach Park
Friday, August 6 Family Camp Out Windward Beach Park
Saturday, August 7 Family Camp Out Windward Beach Park
Wednesday, August 11 Concert (Alotta Collata) Traders Cove
Friday, August 13 Drive In (Abominable) Windward Beach Park

Saturday, August 14

Fishing Derby

Lake Riviera

Wednesday, August 18

Concert (Juke Box Review)

Traders Cove

Friday, August 20 Drive In (The Avengers) Windward Beach Park
Wednesday, August 25 Concert (Funktion Band) Bayside Park
Friday, August 27 Drive In (Tom and Jerry) Windward Beach Park
Saturday, September 11 Kite Fest Traders Cove
Saturday, September 11 9/11 Memorial Windward Beach Park
Saturday, October 9 Craft Fair Windward Beach Park
Saturday, October 16 Fall Fest Windward Beach Park
Monday, October 18 Golf Outing Eagle Ridge
Friday, October 22 Trunk-or-Treat Drum Point Sports Complex
Saturday, November 13 Polar Express Civic Plaza
Saturday, November 20 Fall Farmers Marker Windward Beach Park
Monday, November 29 Menorah Lighting Town Hall
Wednesday, December 1 Tree Lighting Town Hall

Events are subject to change. Contact recreation for more information. 732-262-1044.




